Morning Menu

Seasons Fry
Grilled Bacon, Sausage, Soda Bread, Potato
Bread, Fried Egg & Mushrooms

Healthy Option

Grilled Bacon, Poached Eggs, Mushrooms,
Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans & Toasted
Wheaten

Sourdough Stack

Crushed Avocado, Crispy Bacon Lardons,
Hash Browns, Fried Egg, Sriracha Drizzle
with Rocket & Sesame Seeds

Mexican Breakfast Hash

Crispy Potatoes, Mushrooms, Peppers,
Chorizo, Spinach and Spring Onions with a
Fried Egg and Chipotle Mayo

Eggs Florentine
Toasted English Muffin, Spinach, Poached
Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce

Smoked Salmon Eggs Benedict
Eggs Benedict with Bacon

Brioche French Toast

with Bacon & Maple Syrup

or

Mixed Berry Compote & Cinnamon Cream

Breakfast Brioche Bun
Bacon, Sausages & Fried Egg on a Brioche
Bun with Ballymaloe Relish

Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Eggs
& Toasted Wheaten

11.95

11.50

11.95

11.95

9.95

12.95
10.50

10.95

9.95

10.50

12.50

SEASOI\IS‘O

Deluxe Fry

2 Slices of Bacon, 2 Sausages, 2 Fried Eggs,
Soda Bread, Potato Bread, Mushrooms &
Baked Beans

Omelette

Omelette with Two Fillings

Extra Fillings — Cheese, Ham, Mushroom,
Tomato, Onion, Bacon

Vegetarian Fry

Sausages, Soda Bread, Potato Bread, Fried
Egg, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms

& Baked Beans

Sourdough Smash

Toasted Sourdough, Smashed Avocado,
Poached Eggs, Honey Glazed Halloumi,
Spinach & Balsamic Drizzle

Turkish Shakshuka

Baked Eggs in a Rich Tomato, Garlic &
Roasted Red Pepper Ragu, Topped with
Marinated Feta and Toasted Sourdough

With Chorizo

Eggs & Toast
Poached, Fried or Scrambled Eggs
White, Granary, Sourdough or Wheaten

Add Bacon or Sausages

House Granola with Yoghurt

House Granola, Greek Style Yoghurt,
Blueberry Compote, Mixed Berries, Seeds
& Honey

Seasons Porridge
Topped with House Granola, Mixed
Berries, Banana, Coconut Chips & Honey

If you have a Food Allergy or Intolerance
please speak to our team before you order

I

13.50

9.95

95p
each

11.50

11.50

10.95

12.95

9.95

11.50

8.50

8.50



Morning Menu SEASONS

Pancake Duo 9.00 Toast with Butter & Jam 3.95
with Bacon & Maple Syrup Wheaten, White, Granary, Sourdough or
Bagel (Plain or Sesame)
Add Cream Cheese or Peanut Butter 4.95
Homemade Scones 3.25 Gluten Free or Vegan Scones 3.25
Plain, Fruit, Cherry, Raspberry & White Plain, Fruit, Cherry
Chocolate
Seasons Special Cinnamon Scone 3.50 Gluten Free Lemon Drizzle Cake 3.50
COFFEE TEA
Americano 3.35 Regular Tea 2.85
Cappuccino 3.75 Herbal Tea 2.85
Café Latte 3.75 OTHER HOT DRINKS
Flat White 3.75 Steamer 2.50
Mocha 3.95 Luxury Hot Chocolate 4.25
Double Espresso 2.95 Hot Water & Lemon 2.00
Extra Shot 0.60 Chai Latte 4.00
Add Syrup 0.60 Dirty Chai Latte 4.25
Alternative Milk 0.45
COLD DRINKS
Milk 2.10 Club Orange (220ml) 2.85
Still / Sparkling Water (330ml) 2.10 Pepsi Max (220ml) 2.85
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, (330ml) 3.10 Robinson’s Fruit Shoot 1.95

7Up, 7Up Free (220ml) 2.85 Pure Orange or Apple Juice 2.85




