

Morning Menu



Seasons Fry Grilled Bacon, Sausage, Soda Bread, Potato Bread, Fried Egg & Mushrooms	11.95	Deluxe Fry 2 Slices of Bacon, 2 Sausages, 2 Fried Eggs, Soda Bread, Potato Bread, Mushrooms & Baked Beans	13.50
Healthy Option Grilled Bacon, Poached Eggs, Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans & Toasted Wheaten	11.50	Omelette Omelette with Two Fillings Extra Fillings – Cheese, Ham, Mushroom, Tomato, Onion, Bacon	9.95 95p each
Sourdough Stack Crushed Avocado, Crispy Bacon Lardons, Hash Browns, Fried Egg, Sriracha Drizzle with Rocket & Sesame Seeds	11.95	Vegetarian Fry Sausages, Soda Bread, Potato Bread, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms & Baked Beans	11.50
Mexican Breakfast Hash Crispy Potatoes, Mushrooms, Peppers, Chorizo, Spinach and Spring Onions with a Fried Egg and Chipotle Mayo	11.95	Sourdough Smash Toasted Sourdough, Smashed Avocado, Poached Eggs, Honey Glazed Halloumi, Spinach & Balsamic Drizzle	11.50
Eggs Florentine Toasted English Muffin, Spinach, Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce	9.95	Turkish Shakshuka Baked Eggs in a Rich Tomato, Garlic & Roasted Red Pepper Ragu, Topped with	10.95
Smoked Salmon Eggs Benedict	12.95	Marinated Feta and Toasted Sourdough	
Eggs Benedict with Bacon	10.50	With Chorizo	12.95
Brioche French Toast with Bacon & Maple Syrup or Mixed Berry Compote & Cinnamon Cream	10.95 9.95	Eggs & Toast Poached, Fried or Scrambled Eggs White, Granary, Sourdough or Wheaten	9.95
Breakfast Brioche Bun Bacon, Sausages & Fried Egg on a Brioche Bun with Ballymaloe Relish	10.50	Add Bacon or Sausages	11.50
Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Eggs & Toasted Wheaten	12.50	House Granola with Yoghurt House Granola, Greek Style Yoghurt, Blueberry Compote, Mixed Berries, Seeds & Honey	8.50
		Seasons Porridge Topped with House Granola, Mixed Berries, Banana, Coconut Chips & Honey	8.50

If you have a Food Allergy or Intolerance
please speak to our team before you order



Morning Menu

SEASONS



Pancake Duo with Bacon & Maple Syrup	9.00	Toast with Butter & Jam Wheaten, White, Granary, Sourdough or Bagel (Plain or Sesame)	3.95
		Add Cream Cheese or Peanut Butter	4.95
Homemade Scones Plain, Fruit, Cherry, Raspberry & White Chocolate	3.25	Gluten Free or Vegan Scones Plain, Fruit, Cherry	3.25
Seasons Special Cinnamon Scone	3.50	Gluten Free Lemon Drizzle Cake	3.50

COFFEE

Americano	3.35
Cappuccino	3.75
Café Latte	3.75
Flat White	3.75
Mocha	3.95
Double Espresso	2.95
Extra Shot	0.60
Add Syrup	0.60
Alternative Milk	0.45

COLD DRINKS

Milk	2.10
Still / Sparkling Water (330ml)	2.10
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, (330ml)	3.10
7Up, 7Up Free (220ml)	2.85

TEA

Regular Tea	2.85
Herbal Tea	2.85
OTHER HOT DRINKS	
Steamer	2.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate	4.25
Hot Water & Lemon	2.00
Chai Latte	4.00
Dirty Chai Latte	4.25

Club Orange (220ml)

2.85

Pepsi Max (220ml)

2.85

Robinson's Fruit Shoot

1.95

Pure Orange or Apple Juice

2.85

